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Pairs - Prelim Round Play On Monday 20th May 6pm (18 Ends)

G Spake D Callaway

S Fisher A Mitram

C Bumstead P Graham
S Boyce B Wartnaby

N Hine M Crompton

S McCabe A Jackson

P Laskowski K Johnson
H Owen T McLoughlin
B Donachy J Heard

M James H Coulter

J Hughes R Mitchell

oG
MV
Park
FP
BP
Locks
Water
Wool
FP
C
Water

< < < < < < < < < < <

C James M Smith
JSnell S Chalke

S Dowdell S Hayes

A Clark K Clark

M Green J Wells

K Clements ANO

K Dow J Davis

A C Forrest B Spreadbury
M Belcher R Costin

P Duckmanton N Hayes
B Reid J Wyeth

Water
FP
FP
SC
Lit

Ath
0G
FP

Wool
MV
Fol

Pairs - 1st Round Play On Monday 3rd June 6pm (18 Ends)

B Love ANO

R Kemp R Long

M Burnett R Spiegel

G Squire J Halliday

D Lawson M Thorpe

K Williams S Buchanan
R Morgan M Crompton
S Baker R Furniss

R Shelley J Lawson

C Bumstead P Graham
JSnell S Chalke

A B Forrest A Smith

M Grafton C Coates

D Spreadbury ANO

L Bell D Blogg

N Fletcher L McDonnell
D Bines B Barrett

L Titheridge M Walbridge
M Rowell M Betteridge
G Floyd B Houlton

A Anderson J Smith

M Linn | Short

L Inder-Puffett C Cox
D Bradley S Miller

K Watts ANO

B Dibdin ANO

J Bright J McClean

T Carter R Duverne

K Prior G Alexander

R Brown C Watkins

J Keat C Thresher

H Felgate P Garner

ER
FP
Ath
BP
Ath
BP
BP
And
SC
Park
FP
FP
BP
FP
SC
Locks
ER
FP
FP
MV
FP
HE
PP
MP
Wool
BP
SC
Wool
Park
HE
SC
MV

< < < < < < < < <€ < < < < < < < < £ K <K K £ K < < < £ < < < < <

S Doig S Rowney

C Bray C Longfellow
M Millington P Burton
B Parsons LWait

G Carter ANO

M Smith S Nash

S Whitehead R Crook
G Cross D Cox

P Duckmanton N Hayes
R Coveney A Brown

A Carnegie R Kingston
H Owen T McLoughlin
S McCabe A Jackson
P Laskowski K Johnson
M Stewart B Barber

G Spake D Callaway
P Hunt J Mohindra

A Clark K Clark

M Comley D Mason

R Curnow ANO

J Hughes R Mitchell

T Spridgeon P Sidwell
P Cummins ANO

L May ANO

P Conway C Jordan

T Panella P Wells

C May P May

S Trim R Awde

A North R Hicks

M Belcher R Costin

R Bines M Barrett
JHarvey M Collins

SC
0G
FP
Rom
Ath
SC
BP
Water

And
And
Wool
Locks
Water
BP
oG
SC
SC
BP
ER
Water
Fol
Wool
BP
MP
oG
BP
And
BP
Wool
ER
SC

Next

Round
A7

H18
A5
H15
H3
A27
H1
H31
A25
Al14
A32
H22
H20
H10
A4
H24
H23
A2
H29
A13
H30
A12
A17
A16
H9
A28
H6
H26
A19
A21
A8
H11
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Pairs - 2nd Round Play On Monday 10th June 6pm (18 Ends)

M Rowell M Betteridge
S Baker R Furniss

H Owen T McLoughlin
S Trim R Awde
JHughes J Hughes

N Fletcher L McDonnell
J Bright J McClean

K Watts A Cummins

S Whitehead R Crook
G Squire J Halliday

G Carter J Halliday

P Laskowski K Johnson
D Bines B Barrett

H Felgate J Berry

R Kemp R Long

M Grafton C Coates

FP
And
Wool
And
Water
Locks
SC
Wool
BP
BP
Ath
Water
ER
MV
FP
BP
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K Prior G Alexander

R Bines M Barrett

M Linn | Short

T Panella P Wells

M Belcher R Costin

D Bradley S Miller

K Williams S Buchanan
R Shelley J Lawson

S Doig S Rowney

L Bell D Blogg

M Burnett R Spiegel

C Bumstead P Graham
P Cummins ANO

A Carnegie R Kingston
A Clark K Clark

R Curnow A Curnow

Park
ER
HE
oG
Wool
MP
BP
SC
SC
SC
Ath
Park
Wool
And
SC
ER

Pairs - 3rd Round Play On Monday 17th June 6pm (18 Ends)

K Prior G Alexander

M Belcher R Costin

P Lawson R Spiegel

D Bines B Barrett

C Bumstead P Graham
M Linn | Short

J Bright J McClean

S Doig S Rowney

Park
Wool
Ath
ER
Park
HE
SC
SC

< < < < < < < <

R Bines M Barrett
T Panella P Wells
G Squire J Halliday

N Fletcher L McDonnell

K Watts A Cummins

A Clark K Clark

A Carnegie R Kingston
M Grafton C Coates

ER
0G
BP
Locks
Wool
SC
And
BP

Pairs - 4th Round Play On Monday 24th June 6pm (18 Ends)

D Bines B Barrett

A Clark K Clark

J Bright J McClean
K Prior G Alexander

ER

SC

SC
Park

M Grafton C Coates
G Squire J Halliday

KWatts A Cummins
M Belcher R Costin

BP
BP
Wool
Wool

Next
Round
H2
Al
H15
A5
H4
Al13
H14
Al12
H16
Al1l
H10
H8
H6
A7
A3
A9

Next
Round
H2
Al
A6

A7
H3
H5
A4

Next
Round
N4
N3
N2
N1

Pairs - Area Final Play On Monday 15th July 6pm (18 Ends) at Old Green BC

Match
Number
1
2

D Bines B Barrett
J Bright J McClean

ER
SC

Vv

M Belcher R Costin
G Squire J Halliday

Wool

Next
Round
S1
S2



